
LUNCH SET

1,700  (1,870)

Pasta Lunch Set

Main  Lunch Set

option

1,800  (1,980)

1,900(2,090)

淡路産牛のボロネーゼパスタ
チーズフォンデュソースかけ

帆立ととズッキーニ、ハーブの
レモンクリームソースパスタ

1,700  (1,870)

丹波鶏ムネ肉のカツレツ
ウフマヨとハーブサラダ添え

1,900  (2,090)

三元豚のローストポーク
窯焼きトマトと粒マスタードソース

2,200  (2,420)

2,200  (2,420)

本日の鮮魚の窯焼きグリル
ライム香るグリビッシュソース

おかわりできる TOOTH TOOTHブレッド ＋ 選べるパスタ or メイン

LUNCH TIME
11:00-15:00

ランチセットをお召し上がりのお客様限定

海老と揚げ茄子のジェノベーゼパスタローストオニオンとベーコンのアマトリチャーナ

コーヒー /ジュース ( アップル・オレンジ・グレープフルーツ )

カフェラテ

赤ワイン・白ワイン・スパークリング

サラダ

TOOTH TOOTH 本日の紅茶

300(330)

200(220)

300(330)

346(380)

400(440)

Salad

 TOOTH TOOTH Today's Tea

Coffee/Juice (Apple, Orange, Grapefruit)

Cafe Latte

Red Wine, White Wine, Sparkling Wine

Amatriciana with roasted  onions and bacon

Awaji beef bolognese pasta  with cheese fondue sauce Scallops, zucchini and herb pasta in lemon cream sauce

Roasted Sangen pork with oven-roasted tomatoes 
and whole grain mustard sauce

Today's fresh fish grilled
 in a lime-flavored gribiche sauce

Tanba chicken breast cutlet
 with oeuf mayonnaise and herb salad

Shrimp and fried eggplant pesto pasta



French Toast

LUNCH MENU

食物アレルギー又はその他食材のお取り除きをご希望されるお客様へ Policy of the removal of specified ingredient

左記QRコードより「特定食材の除去に関するポリシー」をご確認いただきまして、
弊社の安全に関するお願いにご了承いただけましたらスタッフへご希望をお申し付けください。

關於去除特定食物的政策

Coffee & Tea

Deli & Tapas

ブリュレフレンチトースト
六甲はちみつ添え

Brulee French Toast
with Rokko Honey

980 (1,078) 1,500 (1,650)

ブラウンチーズとキャラメルバナナの
フレンチトースト

French Toast with Brown Cheese
and Caramel Banana

1,280 (1,408)

スタンダードコーヒー

アイスコーヒー

カフェラテ ( H / I )

エスプレッソ シングル

エスプレッソ ダブル

TOOTH TOOTH オリジナルブレンドティー ( H )

アイスアールグレイティー

Standard Coffee

Iced Coffee

Caffè latte

Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Original Blended Tea

Iced Earl Grey Tea

  (550)

 (550)

(616)

 (462)

 (616)

 (550)

 (550)

500

500

560

420

560

500

500

700 (7 70)

900  (990)

600  (660)

636  (700)

727  (800)

フレンチフライ　ソルト＆ペッパー

フレンチフライ　バタートリュフ

ドライフルーツ

イベリコ豚のチョリソー

切りたて生ハム

French Fries -Salt&Pepper-

French Fries -TruffleButter-

Dry  Fruits

Iberico Pork Chorizo

Jamon Serrano

桃のフレンチトースト

Peach French Toast


